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Price

48.8505 EUR
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General attributes

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +24.17%
Perf (abs.) +9.51
Beta -
Volatility 20.94

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.37% (0.18)

EBOGG25

Eurex

EUR

Future

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG
02-2025

100

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)

48.8505 EUR

48.8505 EUR

48.8505 EUR

48.6713 EUR

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG
47.75 (24/07/26)

48.85 (24/07/26)

0

43.00

46.00

44.00

42.00

40.00

38.00 Y

36.00

EUX/202502

Sy

02.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on underlying | on sector

Date
2024/05/03

2024/03/01
2023/11/03
2023/08/04
2023/04/28

03.2024 04.2024

on market

05.2024

Headline

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

06.2024 07.2024

48.3303 EUR (0)
46.7180 EUR (0)
43.7491 EUR (0)

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR ()
-EUR ()
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=AT0000652011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907992_index=on%20underlying&ISIN=DE000F0KVS53&ID_NOTATION=447885173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907992_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000F0KVS53&ID_NOTATION=447885173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907992_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000F0KVS53&ID_NOTATION=447885173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80340a0ab5397f0f5e3736f88c5fb50e2f13f9da422723f07c6e3f791471531b&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=97290510d76c958a2&time=1722253671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=375711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84bf920cd89a6f9a2a1abc9dac0915664e75739a78060ee71a3ad5b39a04993c&idfile=59948&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59948%2F2024-03-01%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=79bc9e9bd0d3a7ca2&time=1722253671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=357964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=648e17d2fa92be102b3bfa0489e3d8cec10dbf3308754444df95047bcd9df8c2&idfile=59329&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59329%2F2023-11-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2c3689baa14bf999&time=1722253671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=343064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feb4a1af55432ed870632a0b42b5bd90b7bcdede89f44f6d6845c4eb7956db12&idfile=58808&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58808%2F2023-08-04%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=61e52cfaa17b88725&time=1722253671&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=327664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f9ad6344a0238689298a89eb67d97ed49965ba64ce4c12b8b07cbdc69ca042f&idfile=58261&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58261%2F2023-04-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1c5fb6181c7640cbf&time=1722253671&tool=RSC
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